WOMEN'S TOPS



Shirts/Tops/Blouses
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Size/Inches

Surround tensile
Bust

Collaring

Put envelopes
Clip

Length

weight/kg

40.16"
37.8"
28.35"
42.91"

19.29"

23.23"
0.1

41.34"
39.37"
29.53"
44.49"
20.08"
23.62"
0.11

42.91"
41.73"
31.1"
46.85"
20.87"
24.41"
0.12

Tips:manual measurement of 1-3cm error

44.49"
44.09"
32.68"
49.21"
21.65"
24.8"
0.13
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38W-40W
42W-44W
46W-48W

SIZE CHART

BUST (inches) WAIST (inches)

38"- 40"

HIPS (inches)
47 "= 49"

46"- 48"

447- 47"
57"- 60"
57"- 61"
57"- 61" 66"-70"
717-75"
76- 80"

8] ”- 85"

67"- 7 ] ”
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