## WOMEN'S TOPS

## Shirts/Tops/Blouses

























.16" 7.8" .35" .91"	41.34" 39.37" 29.53"	42.91" 41.73" 31.1"	44.49" 44.09" 32.68"
.35"	29.53"	31.1"	and a second
	10000		32.68"
.91"	44 400		
	<b>44.49</b> "	46.85"	49.21"
.29"	20.08"	20.87"	21.65"
-	-	-	-
.23"	23.62"	24.41"	24.8"
0.1	0.11	0.12	0.13
	.23" ).1	23" 23.62" 0.1 0.11	23" 23.62" 24.41"



SIZE	SIZE EQUIVALENT	BUST (inches)	WAIST (inches)	HIPS (inches)
ox	14W-16W	43"- 45"	38"- 40"	47"- 49"
1X	18W-20W	46"- 48"	41"- 43"	50"- 52"
2X	22W-24W	49"- 52"	44"- 47"	53"- 56"
3X	26W-28W	53" -56"	48"- 51"	57"- 60"
4X	30W-32W	57"- 61"	52"- 56"	61"- 65"
5X	34W-36W	62"- 66"	57"- 61"	66"-70"
6X	38W-40W	67"- 71"	62" -66"	71"- 75"
7X	42W-44W	72"- 76"	67"- 71"	76"- 80"
8X	46W-48W	77"- 81"	72"- 76"	81"- 85"